DOOLEY TACKABERRY
Fire and Safety Equipment - Sales/Systems
–372–
G
A
S
 D
E

• Two year warranty; including sensors
• GasAlertMicro 5 PID version also available
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description
M5-XWSY-A-D-0-Y-N-00 5-gas detector, combustibles, oxygen,
carbon monoxide, hydrogen sulfide, and
sulphur dioxide, with AA batteries
M5-XWSY-R-D-0-Y-N-00 5-gas detector, combustibles, oxygen
carbon monoxide, hydrogen sulfide, and
sulphur dioxide, with rechargeable battery
pack
M5-XWOY-A-D-0-Y-N-00 4-gas detector, combustibles, oxygen,
carbon monoxide, and hydrogen sulfide,
with AA batteries
M5-XWOY-R-D-0-Y-N-00 4-gas detector, combustibles, oxygen,
carbon monoxide, and hydrogen sulfide,
with rechargeable battery pack
Note: Also available with optional motorized pump - replace suffix: 0-
Y-N-00 with 0-Y-N-00-A-D.

Features:
Complete Specifications Available Upon Request
Ordering Information:
Part No. GasAlertClip for: Measuring Range Accessories:
GA24XT-H Hydrogen sulfide 0-100 ppm GA-HC-1 Hard hat clip (for use with alligator clips
GA24XT-M Carbon monoxide 0-300 ppm GA-AG 1 and 2)
GA24XT-X Oxygen 0-30% (% by vol) GA-AG-1 Alligator clip (stainless steel)
GA24XT-S Sulphur dioxide 0-100 ppm GA-AG-2 Alligator clip (non-conductive)
GA-TC-1 Test cap and hose
GA-TS02 Automatic test station
G
A